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School : School of Law 

Department : B.A LL.B(Hons) Batches : 2022, 2021, 2020, 2019, 2018, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2018 10 ZHA104-Law of Torts (MVCP) I 10-01-2024 AN 

2018 10 ZHA105-Legal Methods 12-01-2024 AN 

2018 10 ZHA204-Law of Torts Including M.V Accident And Consumer Protection Law II 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 10 ZHA205-Law of Contract I 15-01-2024 AN 

2018 10 ZHE1001-Humanitarian and Refugee Law 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 10 ZHE1002-Procedure at International Criminal Court 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 10 ZHE1003-Juvenile Justice Law and Policy 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 10 ZHE1004-Criminology and Penology 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 10 ZHE1005-Investment Treaty Law 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 10 ZHE1006-Insolvency and Bankruptcy Law 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 10 ZHE1007-Corporate Governance and Corporate Finance and Business Ethics 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 10 ZHE1008-Sports Law 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 9 ZHA901-Interpretation of Statutes 12-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHA902-Health Care Law 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE901-Forensic Science and Law 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE902-Access to Justice 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE903-Gender War and Peace- An Introduction to Feminist Approach 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE904-Offences against Child and Juvenile 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE905-Private Equity Financing 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE906-International Investment Law 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE907-Commercial Contract Drafting 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE908-Financial Market and Regulations 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 ZHA801-Human Rights Law 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 ZHA802-Criminal Procedure Code -II 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 ZHA803-Law of Evidence 23-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 ZHE801-International Criminal Law 22-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 ZHE802-White Collar Crime 23-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 ZHE803-Prison Administration 23-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 ZHE804-Information Technology Offences 22-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 ZHE805-Goods and Services Tax 22-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 ZHE806-Banking Law 22-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 ZHE807-Information Technology Law 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 ZHE808-Competition Law 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 7 ZHA701-Legal Language and Legal Writing 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 7 ZHA702-Law of Property 13-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 ZHA703-Environmental Law 21-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 ZHA704-Jurisprudence 18-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 ZHA705-Criminal Procedure Code- I 15-11-2023 AN 

2018 7 ZHA706-Public International Law 11-12-2023 AN 

2018 6 ZHA601-Criminal Psychology 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 ZHA602-Public Administration 06-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 ZHA603-Civil Procedure Code II 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 ZHA604-Labour Law-II 13-01-2024 FN 
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2018 6 ZHA605-Principle of Taxation 15-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 ZHA606-Intellectual Property Rights 17-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 ZHA501-ECONOMICS-II 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 ZHA502-URBAN SOCIOLOGY 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 ZHA503-CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE-I 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 ZHA504-LABOUR LAW-I 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 ZHA505-COMPANY LAW 21-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 ZHA506-ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 23-12-2023 FN 

2018 4 ZHA402-ECONOMICS - I 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 ZHA403-HISTORY OF COURTS & LEGAL PROFESSION IN INDIA 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 ZHA404-CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 08-12-2023 FN 

2018 4 ZHA405-LAW OF CRIMES(INDIAN PENAL CODE) 10-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 ZHA406-FAMILY LAW II 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 ZHA302-Political Science III 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 ZHA303-History III 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 ZHA304-Constitutional Law I 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 ZHA305-Law of Contract II 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 ZHA306-Family Law I 20-12-2023 FN 

2018 2 ZHA201-Legal English 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 ZHA202-Political Science II 06-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 ZHA203-History II 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 ZHA204-Law of Torts including M.V. Accident and Consumer Protection Law II 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 ZHA205-Law of Contract I 15-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 ZHA206-Criminal Sociology 17-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 ZHA101-General English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 ZHA102-Political Science I 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 ZHA103-History I 08-12-2023 AN 

2018 1 ZHA104-Law of Torts (MVCP) I 10-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 ZHA105-Legal Methods 12-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 ZHA106-Sociology I 16-01-2024 AN 

2019 9 ZHA901-Interpretation of Statutes 12-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHA903-Forensic Science and Law 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHA904-Financial Market Regulations 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHA905-Criminology 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHA906-Corporate Governance 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHAE05-Socio-Economic Offences 19-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHAE06-Sports Law 19-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHAE07-Maritime Law 22-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHAE08-Air and Space Law 22-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 ZHA801-Human RIghts Law 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHA802-Criminal Procedure Code II 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHA803-Law of Evidence 23-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 ZHA804-International Criminal Law 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHA805-Banking and Insurance Law 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHA806-Comparative Criminal Procedure 22-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHA807-Bankruptcy and Insolvency Law 22-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHAE01-Local Self Government in India 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHAE02-Agriculture and Law 21-12-2023 FN 
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2019 8 ZHAE03-Juvenile Justice Law and Policy 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHAE04-Law and Education 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 7 OBB511-Managing Sustainability 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OBB512-Introduction to Banking and Financial Markets 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OLA711-Introduction to Constitutional Law 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OLA712-Women and Law 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 ZHA701-Legal Language and Legal Writing 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 7 ZHA702-Law of Property 13-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 ZHA703-Environmental Law 21-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 ZHA704-Jurisprudence 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 ZHA705-Criminal Procedure Code- I 15-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 ZHA706-Public International Law 11-12-2023 AN 

2019 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB412-Financial Planning for Individuals 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OLA612-Cyber Law 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 ZHA601-Criminal Psychology 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 ZHA602-Public Administration 06-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 ZHA603-Civil Procedure Code II 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 ZHA604-Labour Law-II 13-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 ZHA605-Principle of Taxation 15-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 ZHA606-Intellectual Property Rights 17-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 ZHA501-ECONOMICS-II 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 ZHA502-URBAN SOCIOLOGY 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 ZHA503-CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE-I 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 ZHA504-LABOUR LAW-I 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 ZHA505-COMPANY LAW 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 ZHA506-ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 23-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 ZHA402-ECONOMICS - I 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 ZHA403-HISTORY OF COURTS & LEGAL PROFESSION IN INDIA 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 ZHA404-CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 08-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 ZHA405-LAW OF CRIMES(INDIAN PENAL CODE 10-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 ZHA406-FAMILY LAW - II 12-01-2024 FN 

2019 3 ZHA302-POLITICAL SCIENCE III 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 ZHA303-HISTORY III 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 ZHA304-CONSTITUTIONAL LAW- I 15-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 ZHA305-LAW OF CONTRACT- II 18-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 ZHA306-FAMILY LAW-I 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 2 ZHA201-LEGAL ENGLISH II 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 ZHA202-POLITICAL SCIENCE II 06-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 ZHA203-HISTORY II 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 ZHA204-LAW OF TORTS INCLUDING M.V.ACCIDENT AND CONSUMER PROTECTION LAW II 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 ZHA205-LAW OF CONTRACT - I 15-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 ZHA206-CRIMINAL SOCIOLOGY 17-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 ZHA101-General English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 ZHA102-Political Science I 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 ZHA103-History I 08-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 ZHA104-Law of Torts Including M.V. Accident and Consumer Protection Law I 10-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 ZHA105-Legal Methods 12-01-2024 AN 
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2019 1 ZHA106-Sociology I 16-01-2024 AN 

2020 7 OFS501-Fundamentals of Forensic Science and Criminal Investigations 16-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 OLA711-Introduction to Constitutional Law 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 OLA712-Women and Law 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 ZHA701-Public International Law 11-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 ZHA702-Law of Property 13-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 ZHA703-Criminal Procedure Code-I 15-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 ZHA704-Jurisprudence 18-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 ZHA705-International Criminal Law 22-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 ZHA706-Banking and Insurance Law 22-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 ZHA707-Comparative Criminal Procedure 23-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 ZHA708-Bankruptcy and Insolvency Law 23-12-2023 AN 

2020 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 ZHA601-Criminal Psychology 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 ZHA602-Public Administration 06-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 ZHA603-Civil Procedure Code II 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 ZHA604-Labour Law II 13-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 ZHA605-Principles of Taxation Laws 15-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 ZHA606-Intellectual Property Rights 17-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 ZHA501-Economics-II 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 ZHA502-Urban Sociology 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 ZHA503-Civil Procedure Code-I 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 ZHA504-Labour Law- I 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 ZHA505-Company Law 21-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 ZHA506-Administrative Law 23-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 ZHA402-ECONOMICS - I 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 ZHA403-HISTORY OF COURTS & LEGAL PROFESSION IN INDIA 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 ZHA404-CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 08-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 ZHA405-LAW OF CRIMES(INDIAN PENAL CODE 10-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 ZHA406-FAMILY LAW - II 12-01-2024 FN 

2020 3 ZHA302-POLITICAL SCIENCE III 11-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 ZHA303-HISTORY III 13-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 ZHA304-CONSTITUTIONAL LAW- I 15-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 ZHA305-LAW OF CONTRACT- II 18-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 ZHA306-FAMILY LAW-I 20-12-2023 FN 

2020 2 ZHA201-LEGAL ENGLISH II 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 ZHA202-POLITICAL SCIENCE II 06-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 ZHA203-HISTORY - II 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 
ZHA204-LAW OF TORTS INCLUDING MV ACCIDENT AND CONSUMER PROTECTION 
LAWS - II 

11-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 ZHA205-LAW OF CONTRACT - I 15-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 ZHA206-CRIMINAL SOCIOLOGY 17-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 ZHA101-GENERAL ENGLISH I 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 ZHA102-POLITICAL SCIENCE I 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 ZHA103-HISTORY - I 08-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 
ZHA104-LAW OF TORTS INCLUDING MV ACCIDENT AND CONSUMER PROTECTION 
LAWS - I 

10-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 ZHA105-LEGAL METHOD 12-01-2024 AN 
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2020 1 ZHA106-SOCIOLOGY - I 16-01-2024 AN 

2021 5 ZAH506-Administrative Law 23-01-2024 FN 

2021 5 ZHA501-Economics-II 12-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 ZHA502-Urban Sociology 14-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 ZHA503-Civil Procedure Code and Law of Limitation 16-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 ZHA504-Labour Law- I 19-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 ZHA505-Principles of Taxation Law 21-12-2023 FN 

2021 4 ZHA402-Economics I 03-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 ZHA403-History of Courts and Legal Profession in India 05-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 ZHA404-Constitutional Law II 08-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 ZHA405-Law of Crimes (IPC) 10-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 ZHA406-Family Law II 12-01-2024 FN 

2021 3 ZHA302-Political Science-III 11-01-2024 FN 

2021 3 ZHA303-History-III 13-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 ZHA304-Constitutional Law-I 15-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 ZHA305-Law of Contract-II 18-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 ZHA306-Family Law-I 20-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 ZHA307-Sociology of Gender 22-12-2023 FN 

2021 2 ZHA201-LEGAL ENGLISH II 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 ZHA202-POLITICAL SCIENCE II 06-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 ZHA203-HISTORY - II 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 
ZHA204-LAW OF TORTS INCLUDING MV ACCIDENT AND CONSUMER PROTECTION 
LAWS - II 

11-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 ZHA205-LAW OF CONTRACT - I 15-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 ZHA206-CRIMINAL SOCIOLOGY 17-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 ZHA101-GENERAL ENGLISH I 03-01-2024 FN 

2021 1 ZHA102-POLITICAL SCIENCE I 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 ZHA103-HISTORY - I 08-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 
ZHA104-LAW OF TORTS INCLUDING MV ACCIDENT AND CONSUMER PROTECTION 
LAWS - I 

10-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 ZHA105-LEGAL METHOD 12-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 ZHA106-SOCIOLOGY - I 16-01-2024 AN 

2022 3 ZHA302-Political Science-III 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 ZHA303-History-III 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 ZHA304-Constitutional Law-I 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 ZHA305-Law of Contract - II 18-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 ZHA306-Family Law- I 20-12-2023 FN 

2022 2 XEV201-Environmental Studies 13-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 ZHA201-Legal English 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 ZHA202-Political Science II 06-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 ZHA203-History II 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 ZHA204-Law of Torts including MV Accident and Consumer Protection Law II 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 ZHA205-Law of Contract I 15-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 ZHA206-Criminology Sociology 17-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 ZHA101-General English-I 03-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 ZHA102-Political Science -I 05-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 ZHA103-History - I 08-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 ZHA104-Law of Torts including M.V. Accident and Consumer Protection Law-I 10-01-2024 FN 
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2022 1 ZHA105-Legal Methods 12-01-2024 FN 

2022 1 ZHA106-Sociology-I 16-01-2024 FN 

2023 1 ZHA101-General English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 ZHA102-Political Science I 05-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 ZHA103-History I 08-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 ZHA104-Law of Torts including M. V. Act and Consumer Protection Law-I 10-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 ZHA105-Law of Contract I 12-01-2024 AN 

 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Law 

Department : B.B.A.LL.B(Hons) Batches : 2022, 2021, 2020, 2019, 2018, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2018 10 ZHE1001-Humanitarian and Refugee Law 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 10 ZHE1002-Procedure at International Criminal Court 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 10 ZHE1003-Juvenile Justice Law and Policy 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 10 ZHE1004-Criminology and Penology 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 10 ZHE1005-Investment Treaty Law 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 10 ZHE1006-Insolvency and Bankruptcy Law 03-01-2024 FN 

2018 10 ZHE1007-Corporate Governance and Corporate Finance and Business Ethics 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 10 ZHE1008-Sports Law 05-01-2024 FN 

2018 9 ZHB901-Interpretation of Statutes 12-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHB902-Health Care Law 14-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE901-Forensic Science and Law 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE902-Access to Justice 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE903-Gender War and Peace- An Introduction to Feminist Approach 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE904-Offences against Child and Juvenile 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE905-Private Equity Financing 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE906-International Investment Law 19-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE907-Commercial Contract Drafting 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 9 ZHE908-Financial Market and Regulations 16-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 ZHB801-Human Rights Law 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 ZHB802-Criminal Procedure Code -II 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 ZHB803-Law of Evidence 23-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 ZHE801-International Criminal Law 22-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 ZHE802-White Collar Crime 23-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 ZHE803-Prison Administration 23-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 ZHE804-Information Technology Offences 22-12-2023 AN 

2018 8 ZHE805-Goods and Services Tax 22-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 ZHE806-Banking Law 22-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 ZHE807-Information Technology Law 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 8 ZHE808-Competition Law 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 7 ZHB701-Legal Language and Legal Writing 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 7 ZHB702-Law of Property 13-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 ZHB703-Environmental Law 21-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 ZHB704-Jurisprudence 18-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 ZHB705-Criminal Procedure Code- I 15-12-2023 AN 

2018 7 ZHB706-Public International Law 11-12-2023 AN 

2018 6 ZHB601-International Business 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 ZHB602-Entrepreneurship Development 06-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 ZHB603-Civil Procedure Code II 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 ZHB604-Labour Law-II 13-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 ZHB605-Principle of Taxation 15-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 ZHB606-Intellectual Property Rights 17-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 ZHB501-ECONOMICS-II 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 ZHB502-MARKETING MANAGEMENT 14-12-2023 FN 
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2018 5 ZHB503-CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE-I 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 ZHB504-LABOUR LAW-I 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 ZHB505-COMPANY LAW 21-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 ZHB506-ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 23-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 ZHB302-Management Information System 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 ZHB303-Organizational Behaviour 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 ZHB304-Constitutional Law I 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 ZHB305-Law of Contract II 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 ZHB306-Family Law I 20-12-2023 FN 

2018 2 ZHB 306-Family Law - ll 20-12-2023 FN 

2018 2 ZHB201-Legal English 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 ZHB202-Business Communication 06-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 ZHB203-Indian Financial System 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 ZHB204-Law of Torts including M.V. Accident and Consumer Protection Law II 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 ZHB205-Law of Contract I 15-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 ZHB206-Business Strategy 17-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 ZHB101-General English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 ZHB102-Principles of Management 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 ZHB103-Principles of Accounting 08-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 ZHB104-Law of Torts (MVCP) I 10-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 ZHB105-Legal Methods 12-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 ZHB106-Business Ethics 16-01-2024 AN 

2019 9 ZHB901-Interpretation of Statutes 12-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHB903-Forensic Science and Law 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHB904-Financial Market Regulations 14-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHB905-Criminology 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHB906-Corporate Governance 16-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHBE05-Socio-Economic Offences 19-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHBE06-Sports Law 19-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHBE07-Maritime Law 22-12-2023 AN 

2019 9 ZHBE08-Air and Space Law 22-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 ZHB801-Human Rights Law 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHB802-Criminal Procedure Code-II 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHB803-Law of Evidence 23-12-2023 AN 

2019 8 ZHB804-International Criminal Law 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHB805-Banking and Insurance Law 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHB806-Comparative Criminal Procedure 22-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHB807-Bankruptcy and Insolvency Law 22-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHBE01-Local Self Government in India 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHBE02-Agriculture & Law 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHBE03-Juvenile Justice Law and Policy 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 8 ZHBE04-Law and Education 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 7 OBB511-Managing Sustainability 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OBB512-Introduction to Banking and Financial Markets 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OLA711-Introduction to Constitutional Law 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 OLA712-Women and Law 20-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 ZHB701-Legal Language and Legal Writing 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 7 ZHB702-Law of Property 13-12-2023 AN 
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2019 7 ZHB703-Environmental Law 21-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 ZHB704-Jurisprudence 18-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 ZHB705-Criminal Procedure Code- I 15-12-2023 AN 

2019 7 ZHB706-Public International Law 11-12-2023 AN 

2019 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OBB412-Financial Planning for Individuals 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 OLA612-Cyber Law 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 ZHB601-International Business 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 ZHB602-Entrepreneurship Development 06-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 ZHB603-Civil Procedure Code II 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 ZHB604-Labour Law-II 13-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 ZHB605-Principle of Taxation 15-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 ZHB606-Intellectual Property Rights 17-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 ZHB501-ECONOMICS-II 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 ZHB502-MARKETING MANAGEMENT 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 ZHB503-CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE-I 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 ZHB504-LABOUR LAW-I 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 ZHB505-COMPANY LAW 21-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 ZHB506-ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 23-12-2023 FN 

2019 4 ZHB402-ECONOMICS - I 03-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 ZHB403-HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 05-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 ZHB404-CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 08-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 ZHB405-LAW OF CRIMES(INDIAN PENAL CODE) 10-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 ZHB406-FAMILY LAW - II 12-01-2024 FN 

2019 3 ZHB302-MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 ZHB303-ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 ZHB304-CONSTITUTIONAL LAW- I 15-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 ZHB305-LAW OF CONTRACT- II 18-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 ZHB306-FAMILY LAW-I 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 2 ZHB201-LEGAL ENGLISH II 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 ZHB202-BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 06-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 ZHB203-INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 ZHB204-LAW OF TORTS INCLUDING M.V.ACCIDENT AND CONSUMER PROTECTION LAW 
II 

11-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 ZHB205-LAW OF CONTRACT - I 15-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 ZHB206-BUSINESS STRATEGY 17-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 ZHB101-General English I 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 ZHB102-Principles of Management 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 ZHB103-Principles of Accounting 08-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 ZHB104-Law of Torts Including M.V. Accident and Consumer Protection Law I 10-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 ZHB105-Legal Methods 12-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 ZHB106-Business Ethics 16-01-2024 AN 

2020 7 OFS501-Fundamentals of Forensic Science and Criminal Investigations 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 7 OLA711-Introduction to Constitutional Law 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 OLA712-Women and Law 20-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 ZHB701-Public International Law 11-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 ZHB702-Law of Property 13-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 ZHB703-Criminal Procedure Code-I 15-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 ZHB704-Jurisprudence 18-12-2023 AN 
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2020 7 ZHB705-International Criminal Law 22-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 ZHB706-Banking and Insurance Law 22-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 ZHB707-Comparative Criminal Procedure 23-12-2023 AN 

2020 7 ZHB708-Bankruptcy and Insolvency Law 23-12-2023 AN 

2020 6 OBB411-Entrepreneurship Development 11-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 ZHB601-International Business 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 ZHB602-Entrepreneurship Development 06-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 ZHB603-Civil Procedure Code-II 09-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 ZHB604-Labour Law-II 13-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 ZHB605-Principles of Taxation Laws 15-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 ZHB606-Intellectual Property Rights 17-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 ZHB501-Economics-II 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 ZHB502-Marketing Management 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 ZHB503-Civil Procedure Code-I 16-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 ZHB504-Labour Law- I 19-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 ZHB505-Company Law 21-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 ZHB506-Administrative Law 23-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 ZHB402-ECONOMICS - I 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 ZHB403-HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 ZHB404-CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 08-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 ZHB405-LAW OF CRIMES(INDIAN PENAL CODE) 10-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 ZHB406-FAMILY LAW - II 12-01-2024 FN 

2020 3 ZHB302-MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 11-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 ZHB303-ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR 13-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 ZHB304-CONSTITUTIONAL LAW- I 15-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 ZHB305-LAW OF CONTRACT- II 18-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 ZHB306-FAMILY LAW-I 20-12-2023 FN 

2020 2 ZHB201-LEGAL ENGLISH II 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 ZHB202-BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 06-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 ZHB203-BUSINESS STATISTICS 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 
ZHB204-LAW OF TORTS INCLUDING MV ACCIDENT AND CONSUMER PROTECTION 
LAWS - II 

11-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 ZHB205-LAW OF CONTRACT - I 15-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 ZHB206-BUSINESS STRATEGY 17-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 ZHB101-GENERAL ENGLISH I 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 ZHB102-PRINCIPLIES OF MANAGEMENT 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 ZHB103-PRINCIPLIES OF ACCOUNTING 08-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 
ZHB104-LAW OF TORTS INCLUDING MV ACCIDENT AND CONSUMER PROTECTION 
LAWS - I 

10-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 ZHB105-LEGAL METHOD 12-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 ZHB106-BUSINESS ETHICS 16-01-2024 AN 

2021 5 ZHB501-Economics-II 12-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 ZHB502-Marketing Management 14-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 ZHB503-Civil Procedure Code and Law of Limitation 16-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 ZHB504-Labour Law-I 19-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 ZHB505-Principles of Taxation Law 21-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 ZHB506-Administrative Law 23-12-2023 FN 

2021 4 ZHB402-Economics- I 03-01-2024 FN 
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2021 4 ZHB403-Human Resource Management 05-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 ZHB404-Constitutional Law - II 08-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 ZHB405-Law of Crimes (IPC) 10-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 ZHB406-Family Law - II 12-01-2024 FN 

2021 3 ZHB302-Management Information System 11-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 ZHB303-Organizational Behavior 13-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 ZHB304-Constitutional Law-I 15-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 ZHB305-Law of Contract-II 18-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 ZHB306-Family Law-I 20-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 ZHB307-Sociology of Gender 22-12-2023 FN 

2021 2 ZHB201-LEGAL ENGLISH II 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 ZHB202-BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 06-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 ZHB203-BUSINESS STATISTICS 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 
ZHB204-LAW OF TORTS INCLUDING MV ACCIDENT AND CONSUMER PROTECTION 
LAWS - II 

11-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 ZHB205-LAW OF CONTRACT - I 15-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 ZHB206-BUSINESS STRATEGY 17-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 ZHB101-GENERAL ENGLISH I 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 ZHB102-PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 ZHB103-PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING 08-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 
ZHB104-LAW OF TORTS INCLUDING MV ACCIDENT AND CONSUMER PROTECTION 
LAWS - I 

10-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 ZHB105-LEGAL METHOD 12-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 ZHB106-BUSINESS ETHICS 16-01-2024 AN 

2022 3 ZHB302-Management Information System 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 ZHB303-Organizational Behaviour 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 ZHB304-Constitutional Law-I 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 ZHB305-Law of Contract-II 18-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 ZHB306-Family Law-I 20-12-2023 FN 

2022 2 XEV201-Environmental Studies 13-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 ZHB201-Legal English 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 ZHB202-Business Communication 06-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 ZHB203-Business Statistics 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 ZHB204-Law of Torts including MV Accident and Consumer Protection Law II 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 ZHB205-Law of Contract I 15-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 ZHB206-Business Strategy 17-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 ZHB101-General English-I 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 ZHB102-Principles of Management 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 ZHB103-Principles of Accounting 08-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 ZHB104-Law of Torts including M.V. Accident and Consumer Protection Law-I 10-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 ZHB105-Legal Methods 12-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 ZHB106-Business Ethics 16-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 ZHB101-General English-I 03-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 ZHB102-Principles of Management 05-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 ZHB103-Principles of Accounting 08-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 ZHB104-Law of Torts(Including M.V. Act and Consumer Protection Law)-I 10-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 ZHB105-Law of Contract-I 12-01-2024 AN 

 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Law 

Department : LLM in Criminal Law Batches : 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2018 3 PLC302-Juvenile Delinquency 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 PLC303-Collective Violence and Criminal Justice System 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 PLC301-Drug Addiction, Criminal Justice and Human Rights 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 2 PLC203-Privileged Class Deviance 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 PLC202-Legal Education and Research Methodology 06-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 PLC201-Judicial Process 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 PLC104-Comparative Criminal Procedure 10-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 PLC103-Penology:Treatment of Offenders 08-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 PLC102-Indian Constitutional Law:The New Challenges 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 PLC101-Law and Social Transformation in India 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 3 PLC301-PENOLOGY : DRUG ADDICTION, CRIMINAL JUSTICE AND HUMAN RIGHTS 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 PLC302-JUVENILE DELINQUENCY 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 PLC303-COLLECTIVE VIOLENCE AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEM 15-12-2023 FN 

2019 2 PLC202-LEGAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 06-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PLC203-PRIVILEGED CLASS DEVIANCE 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 PLC201-JUDICIAL PROCESS 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 PLC104-Comparative Criminal Procedure 10-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 PLC103-Penology: Treatment of Offenders 08-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 PLC101-Law And Social Transformation In India 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 PLC102-Indian Constitutional Law: The New Challenges 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 3 PLC301-Medical Jurisprudence and Forensic Science 11-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 PLC302-Juvenile Delinquency 13-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 PLC303-CRIMINAL JUSTICE AND HUMAN RIGHTS 15-12-2023 FN 

2020 2 PLC201-Judicial Process 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PLC202-Legal Education and Research Methodology 06-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PLC203-Privileged Class Deviance 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PLC101-Law And Social Transformation In India 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PLC102-Indian Constitutional Law: The New Challenges 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PLC103-Penology: Treatment of Offenders 08-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PLC104-Comparative Criminal Procedure 10-01-2024 AN 

2021 3 PLC301-Medical Jurisprudence and Forensic Science 11-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 PLC302-Juvenile Delinquency 13-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 PLC303-Criminal Justice System and Human Rights 15-12-2023 FN 

2021 2 PLC201-Judicial Process 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PLC202-Legal Education and Research Methodology 06-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PLC203-Privileged Class Deviance 08-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PLC101-Law and social transformation in India 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PLC102-Indian Constitutional Law: The New Challenges 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PLC103-Penology: Treatment of Offenders 08-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PLC104-Comparative Criminal Procedure 10-01-2024 AN 

2022 3 PLC302-Medical Jurisprudence and Forensic Science 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 PLC301-Criminology, Penology, Victimology 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 PLC303-Cyber Crimes 15-12-2023 FN 
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2022 2 PLC201-Research Methodology and Legal Writing 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PLC202-Comparative Public Law 06-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PLC203-Criminal Justice and Human Rights 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PLC101-Law and social transformation in India 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PLC102-Indian Constitutional Law: The New Challenges 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PLC103-Penology: Treatment of Offenders 08-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PLC104-Comparative Criminal Procedure 10-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 PLC101-Law and social transformation in India 03-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 PLC102-Indian Constitutional Law: The New Challenges 05-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 PLC103-Penology: Treatment of Offenders 08-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 PLC104-Comparative Criminal Procedure 10-01-2024 AN 

 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Law 

Department : LLM in Constitutional Law Batches : 2022, 2018 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2018 2 PLL203-Union and State-Financial Relations 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 PLL202-Legal Education and Research Methodology 06-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 PLL201-Judicial Process 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 PLL101-Law and Social Transformation in India 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 PLL102-Indian Constitutional Law:The New Challenges 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 PLL103-Public Utilities Law 08-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 PLL104-Mass Media Law 10-01-2024 AN 

2022 3 PLL302-Judicial Review and Administrative Action 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 PLL303-Public Policy and Development 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 PLL301-Electoral Process and Law 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 2 PLL201-Research Methodology and Legal Writing 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PLL202-Comparative Public Law 06-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 PLL203-Legislative and Quasi Judicial Powers of Administration 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PLL101-Law and Social Transformation in India 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PLL102-Indian Constitutional Law: The New Challenges 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PLL103-National Security Public Order and Rule of Law 08-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 PLL104-Mass Media Law 10-01-2024 AN 

 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Law 

Department : LLB(Hons) Batches : 2022, 2021, 2020, 2019, 2018, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2018 6 XHL601-Company Law 04-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 XHL602-Interpretation of Statutes 06-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 XHL603-Banking Law 09-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 XHL604-Forensic Science & Law 11-01-2024 FN 

2018 6 XHL605-Environmental Law 13-01-2024 FN 

2018 5 XHL501-JURISPRUDENCE 12-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XHL502-ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 14-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XHL503-INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL LAW 16-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XHL504-HEALTH CARE LAW 19-12-2023 FN 

2018 5 XHL505-INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 21-12-2023 FN 

2018 4 XHL401-PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW 16-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XHL402-CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE AND LAW OF LIMITATION 17-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XHL403-LAW OF EVIDENCE 08-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XHL404-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LAW 10-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XHL405-COMPETITION LAW 12-01-2024 FN 

2018 4 XHL406-PRINCIPLES OF TAXATION LAW 15-01-2024 FN 

2018 3 XHL301-Legal Method 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 XHL302-Criminal Procedure Code 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 XHL303-Law of Property 15-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 XHL304-Women and Criminal Law 20-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 XHL305-Human Rights Law 22-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 XHL306-Alternative Dispute Resolution 18-12-2023 FN 

2018 2 XHL201-Constitutional Law II 04-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 XHL202-Law of Contract II 06-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 XHL203-Law of Crime 09-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 XHL204-Family Law II 11-01-2024 AN 

2018 2 XHL205-Labour Law II 13-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XHL101-Constitutional Law I 03-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XHL102-Law of Contract I 05-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XHL103-Law of Torts 08-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XHL104-Family Law I 10-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XHL105-Labour Law I 12-01-2024 AN 

2018 1 XHL106-Penology and Victimology 15-01-2024 AN 

2019 6 XHL601-Company Law 04-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 XHL602-Interpretation of Statutes 06-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 XHL603-Banking Law 09-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 XHL604-Forensic Science & Law 11-01-2024 FN 

2019 6 XHL605-Environmental Law 13-01-2024 FN 

2019 5 XHL501-JURISPRUDENCE 12-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XHL502-ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 14-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XHL503-INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL LAW 16-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XHL504-HEALTH CARE LAW 19-12-2023 FN 

2019 5 XHL505-INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 21-12-2023 FN 
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2019 4 XHL401-Public International Law 16-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XHL402-Civil Procedure Code and Law of Limitation 17-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XHL403-Law of Evidence 08-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XHL404-Information Technology Laws 10-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XHL405-Competition Law 12-01-2024 FN 

2019 4 XHL406-Principles of Taxation Law 15-01-2024 FN 

2019 3 XHL301-LEGAL METHOD 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 XHL302-CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 XHL303-LAW OF PROPERTY 15-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 XHL304-WOMEN AND CRIMINAL LAW 20-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 XHL305-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW 22-12-2023 FN 

2019 2 XHL201-Constitutional Law - II 04-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 XHL202-Law of Contract II 06-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 XHL203-Law of Crimes (Indian Penal Code) 09-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 XHL204-Family Law - ll 11-01-2024 AN 

2019 2 XHL206-Labour Law II 13-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XHL101-Constitutional Law I 03-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XHL102-Law of Contract I 05-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XHL103-Law of Torts 08-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XHL104-Family law I 10-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XHL105-Labour Law I 12-01-2024 AN 

2019 1 XHL106-Penology and Victimology 15-01-2024 AN 

2020 6 XHE601-Humanitarian and Refugee Law 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XHE602-Procedure at International Criminal Courts 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XHE603-Juvenile Justice Law and Policy 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XHE604-Criminology and Penology 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XHE605-Investment Treaty Law 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XHE606-Insolvency and Bankruptcy Law 03-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XHE607-Law of Corporate Finance and Corporate Governance and Business Ethics 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XHE608-Sports Law 05-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XHL601-Company Law 04-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XHL602-Interpretation of Statutes 06-01-2024 FN 

2020 6 XHL605-Environmental Law 13-01-2024 FN 

2020 5 XHE501-Forensic Science and Law 19-12-2023 AN 

2020 5 XHE502-Access to Justice 19-12-2023 AN 

2020 5 XHE503-Gender War and Peace- An Introduction to Feminist Approach 16-11-2023 AN 

2020 5 XHE504-Offences against Child and Juvenile 16-12-2023 AN 

2020 5 XHE505-Private Equity Financing 19-12-2023 AN 

2020 5 XHE506-International Investment Law 19-12-2023 AN 

2020 5 XHE507-Commercial Contract Drafting 16-12-2023 AN 

2020 5 XHE508-Financial Market and Regulations 16-12-2023 AN 

2020 5 XHL501-Jurisprudence 12-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 XHL502-Administrative Law 14-12-2023 FN 

2020 5 XHL505-Intellectual Property Rights 21-12-2023 FN 

2020 4 VHL411-Use of ICT Tools in Law 01-02-2024 FN 

2020 4 VHL412-Research Methodology 01-02-2024 FN 

2020 4 VHL413-Competitive /Judicial Examination Training 01-02-2024 FN 

2020 4 XHE401-International Criminal Law 10-01-2024 FN 
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2020 4 XHE402-White Collar Crime 10-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XHE403-Prison Administration 12-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XHE404-Information Technology Offences 12-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XHE405-Goods and Services Tax 10-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XHE406-Banking Law 10-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XHE407-Information Technology Law 12-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XHE408-Competition Law 12-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XHL401-Public International Law 16-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XHL402-Civil Procedure Code and Law of Limitation 17-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XHL403-Law of Evidence 08-01-2024 FN 

2020 4 XHL406-Principles of Taxation Law 15-01-2024 FN 

2020 3 XHL301-LEGAL METHOD 11-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 XHL302-CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 13-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 XHL303-LAW OF PROPERTY 15-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 XHL304-WOMEN AND CRIMINAL LAW 20-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 XHL305-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW 22-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 XHL306-ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION 18-12-2023 FN 

2020 2 XHL204-Family Law-II 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XHL 203-Law of Crimes 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XHL201-Constitutional Law -II 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XHL202-Law of Contract-II 06-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 XHL206-Labour Law-II 13-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XHL101-CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - I 03-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XHL102-LAW OF CONTRACT - I 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XHL103-LAW OF TORTS 08-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XHL104-FAMILY LAW - I 10-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XHL105-LABOUR LAW-I 12-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 XHL106-PENOLOGY AND VICTIMOLOGY 15-01-2024 AN 

2021 5 XHL501-Jurisprudence 12-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XHL502-Administrative Law 14-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XHL503-Interpretation of Statutes 16-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XHL504-Forensic Science and Law 19-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XHL505-Financial Market Regulations 19-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XHL506-Criminology 21-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XHL507-Corporate Governance 21-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XHLE05-Socio-Economic Offences 18-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XHLE06-Sports Law 18-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XHLE07-Maritime Law 23-12-2023 FN 

2021 5 XHLE08-Air and Space Law 23-12-2023 FN 

2021 4 XHL401-Public International Law 16-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XHL402-Civil Procedure Code and Law of Limitation 17-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XHL403-Law of Evidence 08-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XHL404-Principles of Taxation Law 15-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XHL405-International Criminal Law 10-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XHL406-Banking and Insurance Law 10-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XHL407-Comparative Criminal Procedure 04-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XHL408-Bankruptcy and Insolvency Law 04-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XHLE01-Local Self Government in India 06-01-2024 FN 
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2021 4 XHLE02-Agriculture and Law 06-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XHLE03-Juvenile Justice Law and Policy 12-01-2024 FN 

2021 4 XHLE04-Law and Education 12-01-2024 FN 

2021 3 XHL301-Legal Methods 11-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 XHL302-Criminal Procedure Code 13-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 XHL303-Law of Property 15-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 XHL304-Women and Criminal Law 20-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 XHL305-Human Rights Law 22-12-2023 FN 

2021 2 XHL204-Family Law-II 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 XHL 203-Law of Crimes 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 XHL201-Constitutional Law -II 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 XHL202-Law of Contract-II 06-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 XHL206-Labour Law-II 13-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 XHL101-Constitutional Law-I 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 XHL102-Law of Contract-I 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 XHL103-Law of Torts 08-11-2023 AN 

2021 1 XHL104-Family Law-I 10-11-2023 AN 

2021 1 XHL105-Labour Law-I 12-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 XHL106-Penology and Victimology 15-01-2024 AN 

2022 3 XHL301-Principles of Taxation Law 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 XHL302-Criminal Procedure Code I 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 XHL303-Law of Property 15-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 XHL304-International Criminal Law 18-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 XHL305-Banking and Insurance Law 18-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 XHL306-Comparative Criminal Procedure 20-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 XHL307-Bankruptcy and Insolvency Law 20-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 XHL308-Public International Law 22-12-2023 FN 

2022 2 XHL201-Constitutional Law II 04-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 XHL202-Law of Contract II 06-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 XHL203-Law of Crime 09-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 XHL204-Family Law II 11-01-2024 AN 

2022 2 XHL206-Labour Law II 13-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XHL101-Constitutional Law-I 03-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XHL102-Law of Contract-I 05-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XHL103-Law of Torts 08-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XHL104-Family Law-I 10-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XHL105-Labour Law-I 12-01-2024 AN 

2022 1 XHL106-Penology and Victimology 15-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 XHL101-Constitutional Law-I 03-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 XHL102-Law of Contract - I 05-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 XHL103-Law of Torts (Including M.V. Act and Consumer Protection Act) I 08-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 XHL104-Family Law I 10-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 XHL105-Labour Law- I 12-01-2024 AN 

 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Law 

Department : LLM in Business Law Batches : 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2018 3 PLB301-Banking Law 11-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 PLB302-Insurance Law 13-12-2023 FN 

2018 3 PLB303-Corporate Finance 15-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 PLB301-BANKING LAW 11-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 PLB302-INSURANCE LAW 13-12-2023 FN 

2019 3 PLB303-CORPORATE FINANCE 15-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 PLB301-BANKING LAW 11-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 PLB302-INSURANCE LAW 13-12-2023 FN 

2020 3 PLB303-CORPORATE FINANCE 15-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 PLB301-Banking Law 11-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 PLB302-Insurance Law 13-12-2023 FN 

2021 3 PLB303-Corporate Finance 15-12-2023 FN 

 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Law 

Department : LLM IPR ONE YEAR Batches : 2020, 2021 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2020 2 PIP201-LAW AND JUSTICE IN GLOBALIZED WORLD 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PIP202-LAW OF COPYRIGHT AND NEIGHBORING RIGHTS 06-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PIP203-LAW OF TRADEMARK 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PIP204-LAW RELATING TO INDUSTRIAL DESIGNS AND GEOGRAPHICAL INDICATIONS 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PIP102-COMPARATIVE PUBLIC LAW 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PIP103-GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF IPR 08-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PIP104-INTERNATIONAL IPR 10-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PIP105-LAWS RELATING TO PATENT 12-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PIP101-RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND LEGAL WRITING 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PIP204-LAW RELATING TO INDUSTRIAL DESIGNS AND GEOGRAPHICAL INDICATIONS 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PIP203-LAW OF TRADEMARK 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PIP202-LAW OF COPYRIGHT AND NEIGHBORING RIGHTS 06-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PIP201-LAW AND JUSTICE IN GLOBALIZED WORLD 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PIP105-LAWS RELATING TO PATENT 12-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PIP104-INTERNATIONAL IPR 10-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PIP103-GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF IPR 08-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PIP102-COMPARATIVE PUBLIC LAW 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PIP101-RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND LEGAL WRITING 03-01-2024 AN 

 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Law 

Department : LLM Corporate and commercial Law Batches : 2020, 2021 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2020 2 PCC201-LAW AND JUSTICE IN GLOBALIZED WORLD 04-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCC202-INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW 06-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCC203-BANKING LAW AND INSURANCE LAW 09-01-2024 AN 

2020 2 PCC204-INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 11-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PCC102-COMPARATIVE PUBLIC LAW 05-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PCC103-PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE LAW 08-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PCC104-COMPETITION LAW 10-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PCC105-LAW OF CORPORATE FINANCE 12-01-2024 AN 

2020 1 PCC101-RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND LEGAL WRITING 03-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCC204-INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 11-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCC203-BANKING LAW AND INSURANCE LAW 09-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCC202-INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW 06-01-2024 AN 

2021 2 PCC201-LAW AND JUSTICE IN GLOBALIZED WORLD 04-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PCC105-LAW OF CORPORATE FINANCE 12-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PCC104-COMPETITION LAW 10-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PCC103-PRINCIPLES OF CORPORATE LAW 08-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PCC102-COMPARATIVE PUBLIC LAW 05-01-2024 AN 

2021 1 PCC101-RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND LEGAL WRITING 03-01-2024 AN 

 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Law 

Department : LLM CORPORATE COMMERCIAL LAW Batches : 2022, 2023 

F.N/A.N : 10:00:00 - 01:00:00, 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2022 3 PCC301-Banking and Insurance Law 11-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 PCC302-Intellectual Property Rights 13-12-2023 FN 

2022 3 PCC303-International Trade Law 15-12-2023 FN 

2023 1 PCC101-Law and Social Transformation in India 03-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 PCC102-Indian Constitutional Law: The New Challenges 05-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 PCC103-Principles of Corporate Law 08-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 PCC104-Law of Corporate Finance 10-01-2024 AN 

 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 
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School : School of Law 

Department : LLM in Constitutional and Administrative Law Batches : 2023 

F.N/A.N : 02:00:00 - 05:00:00 

Batch Sem Course Code & Name Date Session 

2023 1 PLL101-Law and Social Transformation in India 03-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 PLL102-Indian Constitutional Law: The New Challenges 05-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 PLL103-National Security Public order and Rule of Law 08-01-2024 AN 

2023 1 PLL104-Mass Media Law 10-01-2024 AN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Note: Due to unavoidable circumstances, dates are subject to change. 


